
Awards & Scholarships
Ms. Lindsay White-Thornton’s Selections

Most Outstanding Solo ($100/age level)	

	

 	

 	

                Sponsored by:

Age: 7 years & under!            Becca Lees - The Dance Zone              Schrader’s Honda Yamaha Suzuki

Age: 8 & 9 years                    Jensen Trost - Dance Innovations!              Schneider’s Autobody

Age: 10 & 11 years!            Bransyn Lyon - The Dance Zone                    Collins Barrow PQ LLP

Age : 12 & 13 years               Jamie Farrell - Dance Innovations          Repsch Agri Parts and Sales Ltd.

Age: 14 & 15 years               Kaytia Kostersky - Dance Innovations            Kinsmen Club of Yorkton

Age: 16 years & up               Abby Hunter - Dance Innovations                       Dance Innovations

Most Promising Solo ($50/age level)	

 	

 	

 	

 	

      Sponsored by:

Age: 7 years & under             Jordanna Watrych - Troyanda!              Schrader’s Honda Yamha Suzuki

Age: 8 & 9 years!            Delaney Hove - Dance Innovations                     DQ Grill & Chill

Age: 10 & 11 years!            Ali Rusnak - Dance Innovations                      Watrych Ventures Inc.

Age: 12 & 13 years!            !MacKenzie Chittenden -     !                  Parkland Carpet & Upholstery 
                                                      Dance Sensations                                           Cleaners
Age: 14 & 15 years!            Jennaya Kreklewich -                           Diane Rusnak & Kathy Fehr-Yung
 ! ! ! !        Dance Innovations! ! !      Royal Lepage!
Age: 16 years & up!            Zach Kostersky - Dance Innovations                GX94/The Fox FM

Adjudicator’s Choice Soloist Award ($50/age level)	

 	

 	

      Sponsored by:
	

 (soloist not having won any prior monetary awards)

Junior: 9 years & under          Hannah Howitt - Pointflex Dance Company  Michael Rusnak-Rusnak
                                                                                                                             Insurance Inc.                   

Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years  Sam Boliantz -  Pointflex Dance Company     Yorkton Acupuncture &       
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! Wholistic  Health Centre

Senior: 14 years & up            Morgan Thorley - Dance Innovations             Rusnak Balacko Kachur 
                                                                                                                           Rusnak Law Firm



Ms. Lindsay White-Thornton’s Selections

Most Outstanding Duet/Trio ($150/age level)	

	

 	

 	

      Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under! Kylee, Myla, Jensen - Dance Innovations    Shelby Wilk - Century 21

Intermediate: 10 to 13 years  Trinity, Neldine - Dance Innovations!                Dance Innovations

Senior: 14 years & up !            Kaytia, Zach - Dance Innovations                    Dr. C. S. Schoeman

         
Most Promising Duet/Trio ($75/age level)	

 	

 	

 	

      Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under          Brynn, Lily - Dance Innovations!                  Yorkton Hyundai

Intermediate: 10 to 13 years  Camryn, Bailey, Kasey - Dance Innovations     GX94/The Fox FM

Senior: 14 years & up !            Jocelyn, MacKenzie - Dance Sensations    Everlast Eaves & Exteriors

Most Outstanding Small Group ($200/age level)	

 	

 	

      Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Best Years of Our Lives -                                      Sask Energy                   
! ! ! !          Pointflex Dance Company
Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Can’t Stop - Dance Innovations                 Cornerstone Credit Union

Senior: 14 years & up             Strange Fruit - Wade Dance Centre        Repsch Agri Parts & Sales Ltd.

Most Promising Small Group ($150/age level)                                     Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Step In Time - Dance Innovations                  Deneschuk Homes                   

Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Marching Band -  The Dance Zone                    Kinsmen Club

Senior: 14 years & up             The Big Dollhouse - The Dance Zone                DQ Grill & Chill

Most Outstanding Large Group/Line ($250/age level)	

                        Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Toy Soldiers - Dance Innovations              Cornerstone Credit Union                   

Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Let’s Boogie - Dance Innovations                  Dr. C.S. Schoeman

Senior: 14 years & up             Piano Man - Dance Innovations                                SIGA



Ms Lindsay White-Thornton’s Selections

Most Promising Large Group/Line ($200/age level)	

                       Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Dear Future Husband -  The Dance Zone    Dance Innovations                   

Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Waltz of the Hours - Dance Innovations            Sask Energy

Senior: 14 years & up             Work Me Down - Dance Sensations        Schrader’s Honda Yamaha 
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !          Suzuki

Most Innovative Choreography Small Group ($100/age level)            Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Step In Time - Dance Innovations       Everlast Eaves & Exteriors Ltd.                   

Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Mozart - Dance Innovations                       Schneider’s Autobody

Senior: 14 years & up             Ants -  The Dance Zone                                 Watrych Ventures

Most Innovative Choreography Large Group ($100/age level)            Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Day at the Park - Dance Innovations             Michael Rusnak-
                                                                                                                   Rusnak Insurance Inc.                   
Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Feeling Good - Dance Innovations               Parkland Carpet & 
                                                                                                                    Upholstery Cleaners
Senior: 14 years & up             Baggage - Dance Sensations          Yorkton Acupuncture & Wholistic                                                                                           
                                                                                                                        Health Centre

Most Entertaining Small Group ($100/age level)                             Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Best Years of Our Lives -                       Rusnak Balacko Kachur 
                                                      Pointflex Dance Company                      Rusnak Law Firm                   
Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Who’s In Charge of the Girls? -                       Kinsmen Club
                                                      Dance Innovations            
Senior: 14 years & up             The Big Dollhouse - The Dance Zone       Collins Barrow PQ LLP

Most Entertaining Large Group ($100/age level)                             Sponsored by:

Junior: 9 years & under           Toy Soldiers - Dance Innovations    Diane Rusnak & Kathy Fehr-Yung - 
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !   Royal Lepage                   
Intermediate: 10 to 13 Years   Let’s Boogie - Dance Innovations            Deneschuk Homes Ltd.

Senior: 14 years & up             D.I. Crew - Dance Innovations                Shelby Wilk - Century 21



Ms. Lindsay White-Thornton’s Selections

Highest Mark - Jazz                                                                            Sponsored by:

Solo ($50)            !             Jamie Farrell - Dance Innovations                         DQ Grill & Chill

Duet/Trio ($75)                        Tori, Emma, Kendra - The Dance Zone       Schrader’s Honda Yamaha 
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !    Suzuki
Small Group ($100)!              Bebe - The Dance Zone        ! !    Watrych Ventures Inc.

Large Group/Line ($100)         Feeling Good - Dance Innovations!                  Dance Innovations

Highest Mark - Tap                                                                            Sponsored by:

Solo ($50)            !              Zach Kostersky - Dance Innovations               Schneider’s Autobody

Duet/Trio ($75)                        Zach, Kaytia - Dance Innovations                     GX 94/The Fox FM

Small Group ($100)!              Can’t Stop - Dance Innovations                            Yorkton Hyundai

Large Group/Line ($100)         Sing - Dance Innovations!                           Yorkton Acupuncture & 
                                                                                                                        Wholistic Health Center

Highest Mark - Ballet (Character, Classical, Pointe)                              Sponsored by:

Solo ($50)            !             Jamie Farrell - Dance Innovations                    Collins Barrow PQ LLP

Duet/Trio ($75)                        Trinity, Neldine - Dance Innovations          Everlast Eaves & Exteriors Ltd.

Small Group ($100)!              Tango - Dance Innovations                        Parkland Carpet & Upholstery  
! ! ! !                                                                                 Cleaners Ltd.
Large Group/Line ($100)         Waltz of the Hours - Dance Innovations  Repsch Agri Parts and Sales Ltd.

Highest Mark - Hip Hop                                                                     Sponsored by:

Solo ($50)            !              Zach Kostersky - Dance Innovations      Diane Rusnak & Kathy Fehr-Yung        
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !          Royal Lepage
Duet/Trio ($75)                        Jamie, Jennaya - Dance Innovations                           SIGA

Small Group ($100)!              Who’s In Charge of the Girls? - ! !       Dance Innovations
                                                            Dance Innovations                       
Large Group/Line ($100)         D.I. Crew - Dance Innovations               Rusnak, Balcko, Kachur, Rusnak 
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !              Law Firm



 Ms. Lindsay White-Thornton’s Selections             

Highest Mark - Contemporary/Lyrical                                                Sponsored by:

Solo ($50)            !              Abby Hunter - Dance Innovations          Diane Rusnak & Kathy Fehr-Yung        
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !          Royal Lepage
Duet/Trio ($75)                        Jocelyn, Mackenzie - Dance Sensations            Yorkton Hyundai

Small Group ($100)!              Strange Fruit - Wade Dance Center                            SIGA
                                                                                  
Large Group/Line ($100)         Piano Man - Dance Innovations                          Michael Rusnak - 
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !    Rusnak Insurance Inc.

Highest Mark - Novelty/Song & Dance/Ethnic                                   Sponsored by:

Solo ($50)            !              Morgan Thorley - Independent                          GX94/The Fox FM        
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !          
Duet/Trio ($75)                        Tess, Katelyn - Kalyna                                       Deneschuk Homes

Small Group ($100)!              The Big Dollhouse - The Dance Zone               Dance Innovations
                                                                                  
Large Group/Line ($100)         Baggage - Dance Sensations                 Repsch Agri Parts and Sales Ltd.
! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !         


